SE-CS30-70
SE-CS30-4
SE-CS30-26
SE-CS30-8
SE-CS30-5
S
E

© 2015 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
SE-CS30 SERIES
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER WINDOW SIZE, ID WEIGHT
SE-CS30-26 26 mm (1.0”) 0.5 kg (1.0 lb)
SE-CS30-70 70 mm (2.8”) 1.2 kg (2.5 lb)
SE-CS30-4(1) 95 mm (3.7”) 1.3 kg (3.0 lb)
SE-CS30-5(1) 140 mm (5.5”) 2.1 kg (4.6 lb)
SE-CS30-8(1) 200 mm (7.9”) 4.3 kg (9.4 lb)
NOTES: (1) CE only.
Rev: 1-A-111215
Accessories
Current Transformers
© 2015 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
SE-CS30 SERIES
S E - C S 3 0 - 2 6
LR 53428
USC
R